Les foulées enthousiastes 2022

Catégorie
Hommes
ler scratch
2éme scratch
3éme scratch
ler cadet
ler junior
ler espoir
ler senior
ler MO
ler M1
ler M2
ler M3
ler M4
ler M5
ler M6
ler M7
ler M8
ler M9
ler M10
Femmes
ler scratch
2éme scratch
3éme scratch
ler cadet
ler junior
ler espoir
ler senior
ler MO
ler M1
ler M2
ler M3
ler M4
ler M5
ler M6
ler M7
ler M8
lre M9
ler M10

Dossard

38
81
83
85

37
90
93
53
41
54
44
40
31
32
33
35

30
82
47

45
52
50
56

Résultats catégories

Nom Prénom
MORICHAUD GWENAEL
BURDIN MICKAEL
DEVELLE DORIAN
DOMINGUEZ EMILIO
MAHE AMBERT
CASTAING YAN
NIELOUD JULIEN
KHIRREDINE FARID
FATIGUET ALEXANDRE
ROSSIAUD ALAIN
BERTHAUD FRANCK
JACQUIOT DENIS
BOERI GERARD
CORNUT ALAIN
DHUIEGE BERNARD
PRIVITELLI ALEXANDRE
JIQUEL VIRGINIE
FULGEY LUDIVINE
CHAUME CARINE
BERTHAUD MANON
KHIRREDINE KATIA
TBATOU RACHIDA
PEREZ LAILA

Temps

0:44:20,840
0:47:17,402
0:48:01,277
0:54:01,891

0:52:11,207
0:50:16,527
0:57:05,543
0:54:51,082
0:48:36,375
0:52:49,484
1:04:13,691
0:57:34,047
1:08:40,980
1:44:11,246
1:20:14,700
1:21:28,600

0:55:36,441
0:56:23,543
1:02:43,668

1:06:01,730
1:08:50,289
1:05:25,141
1:05:07,355




